
List of students Master of Arts in Rural Development, Semester-III 

Session – 2024-25 

 

 

S.No. Name of Student Grnder Catrgory Email ID Mobile No. Enrollment No. 

1 Jamdagneya Savita  Male  OBC jamdagneyasavita@gmail.com 9399096811 AJ/00319 

2 Chandan Bndhe  Male  SC bandhechandan@gmail.com 8770221847  

3 Sandeep Chhedaiya  Male  ST sandeepchhdaiya@gmail.com 9098147733 AC/31937 

4 Chanchal Dhrvw Female ST chanchaldhrvw16@gmail.com 9174918002 AD/03395 

5 Manoj Sahu  Male  OBC  manojsahu.csit270@gmail.com 9630299685 AJ/00321 

6 Tulaja  Female OBC tuljad@gmail.com 70493762207 TT/29320 

7 Cheerajevi Tiwari  Male  GEN  cheeranjevitiwari007@gmail.com 9770308043 AJ/00318 

8 Viashali Sahu  Female  OBC vaishalisahu1998@gmail.com 8319087700 AJ/00323 

9 Laxmikant Patil Male  GEN laxmikantpatil996@gmail.com 9130641202 AJ/00320 

10 Gopal Yadaw  Male  OBC gopalyadaw28@gmail.com 7049405052  

11 Janki Sahu  Female  OBC jankisahu.upsc14@gmail.com 9301794474  
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